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Thermostats intelligents

Manufacturier

Alarm.com

Alarm.com

Alarm.com

Braeburn Systems L.L.C
Braeburn Systems L.L.C
Braeburn Systems L.L.C
Braeburn Systems L.L.C
Braeburn Systems L.L.C
Carrier

Daikin

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

EcoFactor

Emerson

Emerson

FW. Webb Company

Google

Google

Google :
Greenlite Lighting Corporation
Greenlite Lighting Corporation
Honeywell :
Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Incorporated Alarm.com
Incorporated Alarm.com
Incorporated Alarm.com
Braeburn
Braeburn
Braeburn
Braeburn

Pro Stat

Bryant

Daikin One+
Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee
EcoFactor Simple
Sensi

Sensi

Deriva

Google Nest
Google Nest
Google Nest
Greenlite
Greenlite
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell

Modéle

ADC-T2000 (B36-T10 **)
ADC-T3000

ADC-T40K-HD

7205

7300

7305

7320

PRS7325WF

Bryant Housewise (T6-WEMO1-A)
DTST-CWBSA-NI-A (DTST-ONE-ADA-A)
EBSTAT series

Ecobee3

Ecobee3 lite

Ecobee4

Smart Thermostat Enhanced (EB-STATE6LY)
Start Thermostat Premium (EB-STATE6*)
S700 (S100 B, S100 W, S100-*%)
TF87U-42WFC (ST55C)
1F95U-42WFC (ST75C)
IntelliSync

Nest Learning Thermostat (T3***+)
Nest Thermostat (GAQ****)
Nest Thermostat E (T4***%)
AIRZ

Greenlite G2

RCH9310WF

RCHT8610WF

RTH9580WF

RTHO585WF

Lyric

RCHT8612WF
RCHT9610WFSW
RCHTO9510WFW

RedLINK Prestige (THX9421R¥¥)
RTH6580WF

Subvention

1008
1008
100$
1008
100$
100$
1008
100$
100$
1008
1008
100$
1008
1008
100$
1008
1008
100$
100$
1008
100$
1008
1008
100$
1008
1008
100$
1008
100$
100
1008
100$
100
1008
1008



Thermostats intelligents

Manufacturier

Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell / Resideo
Honeywell / Resideo

International Environmental Corporation
International Environmental Corporation

Lennox
Lennox
Lennox
Pro1IAQ
Pro1l1AQ
Pro1lAQ
Pro1lAQ
Pro1l1AQ
Pro1lAQ
Pro1lAQ
Trane
Trane
Venstar
Venstar
Venstar
Venstar
Venstar
Venstar
Venstar
Zen Ecosystems
Zen Ecosystems

Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell Home
Honeywell Home
IEC

IEC

iComfort
iComfort
iComfort

Pro1

Pro1

Pro1

Pro1

Pro1

Pro1

Pro1

American Standard
Trane
ColorTouch
ColorTouch
Venstar

Venstar

Venstar

Venstar

Venstar

Zen Thermostat
Zen Thermostat

Modéle

RTH8580WF

RTH9580 (RTHI580WF)
RTH9590WF

VisionPRO WI-FI (TH8321WF)
WI-FI 9000 (TH9320WF)

Lyric T6 Pro (TH6220WF# THE320WF#+)
T10Pro Smart Thermostat (THX W)
Venture (E055-71520325)
Venture (E055-71520330)
iComfort E30 Smart
iComfort M30 Smart
iComfort S30 Smart
CT855iSH

L47-696

[ 48-188

L.50-991

T707i

T721i

T855iSH

Gold 824 (ACONT824AS5208B)

XL824 (TCONT824AS52DB)
T7850

T7900

ColorTouch (T8900, T8850)

Explorer (T3700, T3800, T3900)
Explorer (T4800, T4900)

ColorTouch (T7850, 7900, T8850, T8900)
Explorer i (T2000,T2050, 7370, T390, 74800, 74900)
Zen Thermostat Wifi (ZEN-02) :

) i

Zen Thermostat Zigbee (ZEN-01

Subvention

1008
1008
100$
1008
1008
100$
1008
1008
100$
1008
1008
100$
1008
100$
100$
1008
100$
1008
100$
1008
100$
1008
1008
100$
1008
1008
100$
1008
1008
100$



